Nimbra 640 is a cost-efficient and scalable media
access gateway for multiservice media transport.
Through its unique Nimbra MSR capabilities for
QoS enabled bidirectional video and Ethernet
transport, and with integrated support for high-
quality low-latency JPEG2000 compression, it
makes the perfect solution for remote production
and live event contribution.

 EN 300 386
CE marking:  93/68/EE
Ordering Information:
NPQ0023-XW01 Nimbra 640 Base unit
NPK0020-VJ02 Nimbra 640 Video Access (IP)
 (incl. J2K Video Access & IP uplink)
NPK0020-VJS1 Nimbra 640 Video Access (STM-1)
 (incl. J2K Video Access & OC-3/STM-1 uplink)
NPK0020-VJS4 Nimbra 640 Video Access (STM-4)
 (incl. J2K Video Access & OC-12/STM-4 uplink)
NPK0020-VJS6 Nimbra 640 Video Access (STM-16)
 (incl. J2K Video Access & OC-48/STM-16 up-
link)
NPK0020-VS01 Nimbra 640 SFP Video Access (IP)
 (incl. SFP J2K Video Access & IP uplink)
NPK0020-VSS1 Nimbra 640 SFP Video Access (STM-1)
 (incl. SFP J2K Video Access & OC-3/STM-1
uplink)
NPK0020-VSS4 Nimbra 640 SFP Video Access (STM-4)
 (incl. SFP J2K Video Access & OC-12/STM-4
uplink)
NPK0020-VSS6 Nimbra 640 SFP Video Access (STM-16)
 (incl. SFP J2K Video Access & OC-48/STM-16
uplink)
NPA0099-6401 Nimbra 640 AC Power Supply Unit
NPA0101-6412  Nimbra 640 DC Power Conditioning Unit